Project:
Type:
Note:SLHB LED High Bay
2-22/25”
[73mm]
3-39/50”
[96mm]
2-9/25”

©2015-2025 Starco Lighting Inc. All rights reserved.Rev.08/15/2025
1/5
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
SLHB LED HIGH BAY
Example: SLHB-120-R1-D-50-D-M-H-80-U
SLHB
Series Lumens Package Size Lens Color Temperature
SLHB=LED
High Bay
50=50W, 9000 lumens
65=65W, 12000 lumens
R0=418x258mm
         16”x 10”
F=Frosted Polycarbonate,
     wide distribution
D=Clear Polycarbonate,
      wide distribution
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K70=70W, 12000 lumens
100=100W, 18000 lumens
120=120W, 21000 lumens
150=150W, 24000 lumens
R1=418x418mm
         16”x 16”
165=165W, 27000 lumens
180=180W, 30000 lumens
200=200W, 33000 lumens
220=220W, 36000 lumens
R2=418x618mm
         16”x 24”
250=250W, 40000 lumens
300=300W, 48000 lumens
350=350W, 56000 lumens
400=400W, 64000 lumens
R3=530x910mm
         21”x 36”
Dimming Sensor Mounting CRI Voltage
D=Dimming
N=Dimming
M=Wattstopper PIR motion & daylight sensor with
360° lens (FSP211-L7)
S= Wattstopper bluetooth remote controlled
PIR motion & daylight sensor with 360° lens
(FSP311-L7)
B=Starco bluetooth mesh wireless controlled PIR
motion and daylight sensor with 360° lens (CYC)
H=Suspended mount
C=Surface mount
P=Pendent
80=80 CRI